RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS AND INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
INFLATION EXPECTATIONS SURVEY OF HOUSEHOLDS-MARCH, 2015

Block 1: Identification of the Respondent

1. Name of the Respondent:
2. Address of the Respondent:

[ City | | State | T N N O
3. Telephone/Mobile No.:
4. Gender of the respondent (Please tick (V) appropriate one) [1] Male  [2] Female | pjease mention the category code of the

5. Age of the respondent (in completed years, above 18 years):

- main earning member of the family

6. Category of the respondent (Please tick (\') appropriate one)
|Financial Sector Employees| Other Employees| Self- Employed] House Wife | | Retired Persons | Daily workers | Others |

Block 2: Expectations of respondent on prices in next 3 months: (Please tick (1) the relevant cell for each Col.)

OPTIONS General Food Non-Food Household | Housing Services
Products Products durables

i Price increase more than current rate
i Price increase similar to current rate
ili | Price increase less than current rate
iv._| No change in prices

\ Decline in prices

Block 3: Expectations of respondent on prices in next one year: (Please tick (V) the relevant cell for each Col.)
OPTIONS General Food Non-Food Household |Housing | Services
Products Products durables

i Price increase more than current rate
i Price increase similar to current rate
ili | Price increase less than current rate
iv._| No change in prices

v | Decline in prices

Block 4: Respondent's views on the following inflation rates:(Please tick (V) the relevant cell)| f rate >16%, mention

. actual rate

Parameters Options

Current Inflation <1% 1-2% 2 -3% 3-4% 4-5% 5-6% 6-7% 7-8% 8- 9% If >16%

*

rate 9-10% | 10 -11% | 11-12% | 12-13% | 13-14% | 14-15% | 15-16% | >16% | Noidea

Inflation rate after 3 <1% 1-2% 2 -3% 3-4% 4-5% 5-6% 6-7% 7-8% 8- 9% If >16%
months™ 9-10% 10 -11% | 11-12% | 12-13% | 13-14% | 14-15% | 15-16% | >16% No idea

Inflation rate after <1% 1-2% 2 3% 3-4% 4-5% 5-6% 6-7% 7-8% 8- 9% If >16%
one year* 9-10% 10 -11% | 11-12% | 12-13% | 13-14% | 14-15% | 15-16% | >16% No idea

*:-The Inflation rate is the annual rate of the price change.

A. Would you like to be interviewed for this survey in next round? YES/NO

B. If yes, what is your preferred mode for interview - (i) Personal (ii) Through Telephone (iii) Through e-mail
(ID):




